EMEX Power
 EMEX Power
EMEX Power
Modular AC/AC Central Battery System
1
System design
The EMEX Power inverter and charger modules utilise
solid state electronics of the highest reliability to

7
EMEX Power
EMEX Power |  Order codes and remote alarm
Order codes
1 hour Single Phase 220/230/240V 50Hz
Commercial Rating (ICEL Rating)
KVA Watts Cabinet Part No.
1.5 (1.25)  1,275 (1,060) S ELD9000.001
3.0 (2.5) 2,550 (2,125) S ELD9000.002
4.5 (3.75) 3,825 (3,188) L ELD9000.003
6.0 (5.0) 5,100 (4,250) L ELD9000.004
7.5 (6.25) 6,375 (5,310) L ELD9000.005
9.0 (7.5) 7,650 (6,375) L ELD9000.006
10.5 (8.75) 8,925 (7,430) L + S ELD9000.007
12.0 (10.0) 10,200 (8,500) L + S ELD9000.008
15.0 (12.5) 12,750 (10,625) L + S ELD9000.009
18.0 (15.0) 15,300 (12,750) 2 x L ELD9000.010
21.0 (17.5) 17,850 (14,875) 2 x L + S ELD9000.011
24.0 (20.0) 20,400 (17,000) 2 x L + S ELD9000.012
2 hour Single Phase 220/230/240V 50Hz
Commercial Rating (ICEL Rating)
KVA Watts Cabinet Part No.
1.5 (1.25)  1,275 (1,060) S ELD9000.070
3.0 (2.5) 2,550 (2,125) L ELD9000.071
4.5 (3.75) 3,825 (3,188) L ELD9000.072
6.0 (5.0) 5,100 (4,250) S + L ELD9000.073
7.5 (6.25) 6,375 (5,310) S + L ELD9000.074
9.0 (7.5) 7,650 (6,375) S + L ELD9000.075
10.5 (8.75) 8,925 (7,430) 2 x L ELD9000.076
12.0 (10.0) 10,200 (8,500) 2 x L ELD9000.077
15.0 (12.5) 12,750 (10,625) 3 x L ELD9000.078
18.0 (15.0) 15,300 (12,750) 4 x L ELD9000.079
21.0 (17.5) 17,850 (14,875) 4 x L ELD9000.080
24.0 (20.0) 20,400 (17,000) 4 x L ELD9000.081
3 hour Single Phase 220/230/240V 50Hz
Commercial Rating (ICEL Rating)
KVA Watts Cabinet Part No.
1.5 (1.25)  1,275 (1,060) S ELD9000.013
3.0 (2.5) 2,550 (2,125) L ELD9000.014
4.5 (3.75) 3,825 (3,188) L + S ELD9000.015
6.0 (5.0) 5,100 (4,250) L + S ELD9000.016
7.5 (6.25) 6,375 (5,310) 2 x L ELD9000.017
9.0 (7.5) 7,650 (6,375) 2 x L ELD9000.018
10.5 (8.75) 8,925 (7,430) 2 x L + S ELD9000.019
12.0 (10.0) 10,200 (8,500) 2 x L + S ELD9000.020
15.0 (12.5) 12,750 (10,625) 3 x L ELD9000.021
18.0 (15.0) 15,300 (12,750) 4 x L ELD9000.022
21.0 (17.5) 17,850 (14,875) 4 x L ELD9000.023
24.0 (20.0) 20,400 (17,000) 5 x L ELD9000.024
3 hour 3 Phase 400/415V 50Hz
Commercial Rating (ICEL Rating)
KVA Watts Cabinet Part No.
27 (22.9) 22,950 (19,500) 5 x L + S ELD9000.090
36 (30.6) 30,600 (26,000) 6 x L + S ELD9000.091
45 (38.2) 38,250 (32,400) 8 x L ELD9000.092
54 (45.9) 45,900 (39,000) 9 x L + S ELD9000.093
63 (53.5) 53,550 (45,400) 10 x L ELD9000.094
Having followed the guidance for System selection on page 6, use the figures obtained to find the relevant part
number for your desired system. The cabinet configuration is also contained within these tables (Cabinet sizes on
page 6 will enable you to determine the necessary amount of space required for the system).
3 phase systems are available from 4.5KVA upwards